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M.L.DAHANUKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

M.COM PART-I BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1ST MERIT LIST 2024-2025 

Student 

Registration No 

3201355 

3128391 

3191408 

3124230 

3196754 

3199954 

3175770 

3223941 

3202166 

3153052 

3194682 

3193793 

3028854 

3173938 Male 

3166353 

3148542 Male 

3187214 

3176847 

3150982 

3017011 

Gender 

3103210 

2970827 

Female KAMBLE RITIKA RAMESH 

AUTONOMOUS 

FemaleGHUGE SWATI SHESHRAO 

Male 

Female WAGHMARE RIYA DILIP 

Applicant_Name 

Female AHIRE MANSEE NITIN 

CATEGORY - SC 

Male SAKPAL PRASAD MILIND 

Female ANUSHKA PRAKASH KAMBLE 

Male 

TAMBE DIPESH JANARDAN 

Male 

CATEGORY-ST 
---N.A, 

CATEGORY - DT/VJ 
---N.A. 
CATEGORY- NT (B) 

DHAKARE RAHUL SANTOSH 

GAWLI VIVEK KISAN 

Female ZORE SONALI GANGARAM 

CATEGORY - NT (C) 

Female KUTE SAKSHI DHYANESHWAR 

CATEGORY - NT (D) 

CATEGORY - OBC 
SHIRSAT AMEY SURESH 

HEGISHTE AVISHKAR PRAKASH 

Female RAUT YASHWINI SANTOSH 

Female GAONKAR APURVA ABHAY 

Female SITAPARA PRIYANKA VIJAY 

Male TIVAREKAR NITESH MAHADEV 

Female AGRE JAGRUTI VIJAY 

Male GURAV RAHUL RAJESH 

Female KARANJEKAR RUCHI SANTOSH 

Female CHINKATE DIKSHA ARUN 

FemaleRAUT SHWETA ANAND 

KLEGE 
MUMBAI 

400057 

Category 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

N.T (B) 

N.T (B) 

N.T. (C) 

N.T.(D) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

CGPI 

8.49 

7.74 

7.47 

7.39 

6.82 

6.63 

5.45 

7.4 

7.97 

9.75 

9.68 

9.36 

9.32 

9.06 

8.85 

8.61 

8.49 

8.36 

8.25 

8.19 

9.25 

2.83 
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M.L.DAHANUKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
AUTONOMOUS 

M.COM PART-I BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1ST MERIT LIST 2024-2025 

Student 

Registration No 

3192973 

3201403 

3175833 

3196556 

3203646 

3125640 

3183255 

3192696 

Gender 

3113584 

Female DHADVE TANVI NIMISH 

Male MAHADIK SHUBHAM SANDEEP 

Male KAMBLI CHETAN JITENDRA 

FemaleRAHATE VAIBHAVI RAJESH 

Male NANCHE GANESH BALWANT 

Male JOSHI KIRTAN NALIN 

Male 

CATEGORY - CULTURAL/SPORT/LD/EX-SER 

Male 

Male 

3167127 Female 

3166121 Male 

3171935Female 

3194596| Female 

3202076 Female 

3152327|Female 

3053524 Male 

3014105 Male 

3043715|Male 

3192046|Male 

Applicant_Name 

3234737Female 

3193823| Female 

3165913 Female 

3186890Male 

3142876] Male 

3104966 Female 

2986515Female 

3155143| Male 

2988238|Male 

N YASH VENUGOPAL 

|AEER SAISH MAHENDRA 

THAKUR KARAN GANESH 

CATEGORY - OPEN 

DESAI SANIKA SACHIN 

VEER TRISHAN ANAND 

PAWAR VAIBHAVI VIJAY 

GAHLOT KHUSHI ANIL 

KOTHARI HARSHA HEMANT 

SILVER POOJA NARSIMLU 

FERNANDES RYLAN RODNEY 

PAWAR SURAJ VJAY 

ANSARI ABUMISHAR AFTAB 

ALEKAL SAKSHAT SACHIN 

RANE NIDHI NILESH 

GAIKWAD SIDDHI RAMESH 

NAIK HARSHADA NARESH 

HALDIPUR SHASHWAT RAVIKIRAN 

PARULEKAR SHANTANU PRASHANT 

PRABHU VISHAKHA VASUDEVA 

|SINGH KOMAL DILIP 

SHAH ARYAN HITESH 

PATIL SAMARTH SUBHASH 

3202258 Female KADAM TEJASVI SANTOSH 

COLES 

Category 

OBC 

AOQ057. 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

DIVYANGJAN 

LEARNING 
DISABILITY 

SPORTS 

SPORTS 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

MUMBAL YOREN 

lEN 

CGPI 

8.10 

7.74 

7.65 

7.58 

7.19 

6.04 

6.23 

7.93 

6.69 

9.85 

9.72 

9.7 

9.65 

9.6 

9.45 

9.13 

9.05 

8.95 

8.89 

8.88 

8.82 

8.71 

8.69 

8.68 

8.49 

8.44 

8.36 

8.34 
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M.L.DAHANUKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

M.COM PART- BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1ST MERIT LIST 2024-2025 

Student 

Registration No 
Gender 

3208625 Male 

3203204 Female 

3186305 Male 

3153009Female 

3166941 Female 

3133913 Female 

3017418Female 

3201753|Male 

3011424| Female 

2988281Female 

3193476 Male 

316894o Female 

3198935 Male 

3078438| Female 

3167435 Female 

3163922Female APTE SVWARADA SHRIKANT 

3012973Male 

3174075 Female 

3036509Male 

3049310Female 

3148931] Female 

3052273Male 

3183574Male 

AUTONOMOUS 

3174797Male 

3163444|Female 

Applicant_Name 

3195358 Female 

SHAH AYUSH HITESH 

3011334] Male 

PANDA PADMAJA. 

PRABHU HRISHIKESH MADHUKAR 

CATEGORY -OPEN 
PISE CHETNA BHARAT 

BUNETI ASMITA HANAMANTU 

TODKAR SAMRUDDHI JAYDIP 

|SALDANHA MARUSHKA PERCY 

PAWAR SHARDUL RAMBHAU 

JAMBHALE PURVI SHRIKANT 

|SHARMA SHREYA JITENDRA 

SHINDE KISHAN MADHAV 

MADAV VAISHNAVI VIJAY 

GAUD SHREYASH SANJEEV 

|SINGH SEJAL SANTOSH 

GUPTE ANOUSHKA SANKET 

PANDA HARIHAR BASANT 

POOJARI AARTI SHIVA 

3138302Female SINGH TANU SANJAY 

GUPTA VISHAL MAHENDRA 

3192155\Female PIMPALE SUPRIYA PRABODH 

GADRE SAYALI PRASAD 

RAORANE SIDDHI PRAVIN 

PATOLE NINAD VILAS 

PRABHU PRASAD GANESH 

FERNANDES MELROY ALEIXO 

SINGH KHUSHI SANJAY 

SHETTY RAKSHA RATNAKAR 

KARANIA SHREYAS BIPIN 

OLLEGR 
MUMDAL 

400057. 

Category 

|OPEN 

|OPEN 

|OPEN 

|OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

ZOPEN 

CGPI 

8.32 

8.15 

8.14 

8.08 

8.03 

7.92 

7.83 

7.38 

7.25 

7.23 

7.03 

6.84 

6.81 

6.76 

6.7 

6.6 

6.59 

6.5 

6.47 

6.35 

6.33 

6.28 

6.14 

6.07 

6.05 

5.89 

5.8 

5.75 

4.7 

LPrincipal 
M.L. Dahanukar College 

of Commerce 
Dixit Rd., Vile Parle (E) 

Mumbai - 400 057 C 
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